2020 SFV NISEI TOURNAMENT — MIXED DOUBLES OVERALL

PLACE

A WON--

Roger Kosaka
Tommy Yonamine
Ty Ikehara

Rudy Castrellon
Eric Hsu

Jose Gutierrez
Tom Hikida

Clint Frazer
Brian Gonzales
Clint Frazer
Rick Wozumi
Jeff Flores

Jose Gutierrez
Keith Yamakawa
Tony Matsuno
Jerome Hampton
Ken Morita

Alan Yamanaka
Brian Gonzales
Stan Holloway
Roy Okamoto
Alan Yasutake
Damond Taylor

William "John" Johnson

Danny Hirota
Alan Yamanaka
Paolo Maniego
Scott Critchfield
Matt Adalian
David lwasaka
*Joanie McGee
Kyle Nakamura
Eric Hsu

Judd Matsunaga
Henry Quattlebaum
Wally Jones

Jay Tamiya

Paul Kaneta
Kenny Watanabe
Damond Taylor
Scott Critchfield
Tom Hikida

Jim Hannasch

*Rebecca Shao
*Mimi Shoho
*Lori Hikida
*Kehau Fujikami
*Amanda Hsu

*Leeanne Jilek
*Lori Hikida
*Priscilla Yamakawa
*Maggie Gonzales
*Danielle Armstrong
*Ellen Shinkai
*Leanna Harada
*Margie Holloway
*Priscilla Yamakawa
*Kim Matsuda
*Cindy Grooms
*Cindy Bronson
*Debbie Armstrong
*Jennifer Gonzales
*Margie Holloway
*Leslie Matsunaga
*Pam Yasutake
*Maggie Gonzales
*Kay Johnson
*Barbara Hirota
*Sandy Hanada
*Debbie Armstrong
*Amanda Hsu
*Kim Porhola
*Sandy Hanada
Kendall McGee
*Patty Su

*Cindy Grooms
*Colette Honda
*Cyndi Castile
*Cindy Bronson
*Rebecca Shao
*Rosie Huynh
*Miki Watanabe
*Jennifer Gonzales
*Jamie Rovner
*Betty Harada

*Pat Jilek

Team Series
1528.7
1453.8
1429.4
1425.7
1422.5

1405.7
1401.4
1399.9
1390.5
1383.5
1365.5
1353.6
1353.3
13562.7
1348.2
1331.4
1330.7
1316.2
1315.9
1311.9
1308.9
1306.2
1299.5
1296.6
1295.7
1291.9
1287.5
1283.0
1275.7
1269.6
1268.6
1257.8
1257.8
1252.9
1251.0
1248.2
1243.3
1237.8
1236.8
1226.9
1217.9
1199.0
1189.2

$
$
$
$
$

Prize
502.00
400.00
280.00
180.00
100.00

$1,462.00



SFV NISEI MIXED DOUBLES - HARLEY'S VALLEY BOWL - JAN. 19, 2019

SAT

PL AVG BOWLER NAME #1 #2 #3 SCR HDCP TOTAL PRIZE
1 160 *MIMI SHOHO 184 193 152 529 162.0
166 TOMMY YONAMINE 209 21 197 617 145.8 1453.8
2 183 *KEHAU FUJIKAMI 210 214 227 651 99.9
206 RUDY CASTRELLON 193 257 187 637 37.8 1425.7
203 *LEEANNE JILEK 216 191 211 618 45.9
3 216 JOSE GUTIERREZ 268 247 216 731 10.8 1405.7
173 *LORI HIKIDA 154 189 214 557 126.9
4 165 TOM HIKIDA 173 180 216 569 148.5 1401.4
5 159 *PRISCILLA YAMAKAWA 153 166 173 492 164.7
214 CLINT FRAZER 237 279 211 727 16.2 1399.9
6 165 *MAGGIE GONZALES 138 184 149 471 148.5
221 BRIAN GONZALES 297 216 258 771 0.0 1390.5
139 *ELLEN SHINKAI 158 150 150 458 218.7
7 176 RICK WOZUMI 189 191 190 570 118.8 1365.5
8 144 *KIM MATSUDA 130 165 167 462 205.2
180 TONY MATSUNO 169 202 202 573 108.0 1348.2
177 *CINDY BRONSON 200 198 183 581 116.1
9 192 KEN MORITA 193 148 217 558 75.6 1330.7
10 165 *MARGIE HOLLOWAY 150 161 162 473 148.5
198 STAN HOLLOWAY 163 245 223 631 59.4 1311.9
11 168 *KAY JOHNSON 171 179 184 534 140.4
174 WILLIAM "JOHN" JOHNSON 166 166 166 498 124.2 1296.6
179 *BARBARA HIROTA 171 168 148 487 110.7
12 222 DANNY HIROTA 221 242 235 698 0.0 1295.7
190 *SANDY HANADA 183 157 201 541 81.0
13 183 ALAN YAMANAKA 148 201 221 570 99.9 1291.9
14 151 *DEBBIE ARMSTRONG 125 127 168 420 186.3
174 PAOLO MANIEGO 207 163 187 557 124.2 1287.5
210 *AMANDA HSU 225 173 171 569 27.0
15 230 SCOTT CRITCHFIELD 236 204 247 687 0.0 1283.0
161 *CINDY GROOMS 169 151 165 485 159.3
16 205 ERIC HSU 173 185 215 573 40.5 1257.8
17 185 *CYNDI CASTILE 204 169 163 536 94.5
215 HENRY QUATTLEBAUM 191 213 203 607 13.5 1251.0
166 *REBECCA SHAO 147 166 186 499 145.8
18 195 JAY TAMIYA 157 158 216 531 67.5 1243.3
170 *ROSIE HUYNH 156 178 146 480 135.0
19 206 PAUL KANETA 181 189 215 585 37.8 1237.8
168 *MIKI WATANABE 158 168 178 504 140.4
20 168 KENNY WATANABE 135 191 126 452 140.4 1236.8
21 173 *JENNIFER GONZALES 168 149 150 467 126.9
210 DAMOND TAYLOR 215 189 202 606 27.0 1226.9
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SFV NISEI MIXED DOUBLES - HARLEY'S VALLEY BOWL - JAN. 19, 2020

SUN

PL AVG BOWLER NAME #1 #2 #3 SCR HDCP TOTAL PRIZE
1 166 *REBECCA SHAO 172 234 236 642 145.8
203 ROGER KOSAKA 257 180 258 695 45.9 1528.7
173 *LORI HIKIDA 187 181 162 530 126.9
2 175 TY IKEHARA 215 205 231 651 121.5 1429.4
210 *AMANDA HSU 187 264 236 687 27.0
3 205 ERIC HSU 195 247 226 668 40.5 1422.5
4 171 *DANIELLE ARMSTRONG 162 196 156 514 132.3
214 CLINT FRAZER 187 237 297 721 16.2 1383.5
212 *LEANNA HARADA 181 214 215 610 21.6
o 232 JEFF FLORES 225 259 238 722 0.0 1353.6
6 165 *MARGIE HOLLOWAY 183 195 137 515 148.5
216 JOSE GUTIERREZ 219 214 246 679 10.8 1353.3
7 159 *PRISCILLA YAMAKAWA 157 180 130 467 164.7
221 KEITH YAMAKAWA 255 218 248 721 0.0 1352.7
8 161 *CINDY GROOMS 144 172 179 495 159.3
197 JEROME HAMPTON 201 213 201 615 62.1 1331.4
9 151 *DEBBIE ARMSTRONG 198 141 151 490 186.3
183 ALAN YAMANAKA 157 214 169 540 99.9 1316.2
10 173 *JENNIFER GONZALES 189 178 164 531 126.9
221 BRIAN GONZALES 234 198 226 658 0.0 1315.9
11 135m  *LESLIE MATSUNAGA 95 148 131 374 229.5
208 ROY OKAMOTO 158 258 257 673 32.4 1308.9
164 *PAM YASUTAKE 161 160 158 479 151.2
12 220 ALAN YASUTAKE 235 248 193 676 0.0 1306.2
13 165 *MAGGIE GONZALES 168 155 183 506 148.5
210 DAMOND TAYLOR 170 234 214 618 27.0 1299.5
176 *KIM PORHOLA 154 215 167 536 118.8
14 213 MATT ADALIAN 211 219 172 602 18.9 1275.7
190 *SANDY HANADA 167 160 201 528 81.0
15 152 DAVID IWASAKA 160 156 161 477 183.6 1269.6
150m  KENDALL MCGEE 173 137 145 455 189.0
16 152 *JOANIE MCGEE 201 124 116 441 183.6 1268.6
149 *PATTY SU 155 148 125 428 191.7
17 187 KYLE NAKAMURA 197 171 181 549 89.1 1257.8
18 135m  *COLETTE HONDA 113 146 147 406 229.5
158 JUDD MATSUNAGA 132 179 139 450 167.4 1252.9
177 *CINDY BRONSON 143 181 176 500 116.1
19 167 WALLY JONES 163 179 147 489 143.1 1248.2
203 *JAMIE ROVNER 189 204 202 595 45.9
20 230 SCOTT CRITCHFIELD 183 184 210 577 0.0 1217.9
135 *BETTY HARADA 150 127 109 386 229.5
21 165 TOM HIKIDA 127 161 147 435 148.5 1199.0
176 *PAT JILEK 134 200 169 503 118.8
22 208 JIM HANNASCH 147 181 207 535 32.4 1189.2
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